Individual Best Times (All Time)

Carlos Alvarez Odell - (1454175) - York City Baths Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

59.72
1:00.90
1:02.10
1:03.76
1:05.75
1:05.98
1:06.82
1:07.28
1:10.24
1:11.62
1:12.20
1:13.59
1:13.69
1:14.21
1:32.65

1:40.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Round

H

Round

H

Date

09/03/24
09/12/23
25/11/23
01/07/23
10/12/22
03/09/23
26/11/22
17/09/22
03/04/22
08/01/22
09/04/22
11/07/21
18/09/21
11/12/21
07/12/19
23/11/19

Date

09/03/24
09/12/23
25/11/23
03/09/23
01/07/23
10/12/22
26/11/22

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
York City Baths Club Championships 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022
Tadcaster York SSS Back-to-School Blast 2023
YCBC Club Championships 2022

City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2022

Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022
Scarborough SC Spring Splash 2022

Team Jorvik

Barracudas County Qualifier

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019

York City Baths Club Championships

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
York City Baths Club Championships 2023
Tadcaster York SSS Back-to-School Blast 2023
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Meet 2023
York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2022

YCBC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Middlesborough
Leeds

York

Sheffield

Leeds

York

York

John Charles Aq Cen

Leeds
Harrogate
Scarborough
York
Beverley
Leeds
Leeds

York

Venue

Middlesborough
Leeds

York

York

Sheffield

Leeds

York

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

York City

York City

York City

York City

York City

Team Jorvik

Team Jorvik

York City

York City

Club Swam Under

York City

York City

York City

York City

Level

Level

3
4
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1:07.28 296 H 17/09/22 City of Leeds SC September Meet 2022 John Charles Aq Cen York City 3
1:12.20 239 09/04/22 Scarborough SC Spring Splash 2022 Scarborough 3
1:10.24 260 03/04/22  York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2022 Leeds 3
1:11.62 245 H 08/01/22 Harrogate & District SC Janus Meet 2022 Harrogate Team Jorvik 3
1:14.21 220 11/12/21 Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021 Leeds 3
1:13.69 225 18/09/21 Barracudas County Qualifier Beverley 3
1:13.59 226 H 11/07/21 Team Jorvik York Team Jorvik 0
1:32.65 113 07/12/19 York City Baths Winter Swim Extravaganza 2019 Leeds York City 3
1:40.22 89 H 23/11119 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
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